200300409

200401352

200401479

200500148

200500603

200500741

200401189

200500299

200500701

200500702

200500820

200500361

200300797

200300924

200400541

200500452

200400597

200400597

200400916

200400917

200401206

200401410

200401462

Applicant

CHELAN COUNTY P U D NO 1
LEAVENWORTH, CITY OF
MILLER, DALE T

CHELAN COUNTY P U D

USDI (NATIONAL PARK SERVI
CHELAN, CITY OF

HILLHURST NW, LLC

JLS CUSTOM HOMES

LOWER COLUMBIA FISH ENHAN
LOWER COLUMBIA FISH ENHAN
LOWER COLUMBIA FISH ENHAN
RESOURCE LAND HOLDINGS
OAK HARBOR, CITY OF

WA ST PARKS AND RECREATIO
PORT TOWNSEND PAPER CORPO
US NAVY (PORT HADLOCK)
BUNKER, ROSS AND SUSANNA
BUNKER, ROSS AND SUSANNA
CHANG, TOM

RYAN, HAROLD

TUKWILA, CITY OF

WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT

SEATTLE, PORT OF

Chelan
Chelan
Chelan
Chelan
Chelan
Chelan
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Clark
Douglas
Island
Island
Jefferson
Jefferson
King
King
King
King
King
King

King

SEATTLE DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS

MONTHLY PERMIT DECISIONS

FINAL STATUS REPORT

Between 08/01/2005 and 08/31/2005

Waterway

Lake Chelan
Wenatchee River
Wenatchee River
Chelan River
Stehekin River
Lake Chelan

Gee Creek

Dwyer Creek
Indian Creek

Washougal River

Little Washougal Riv

Entiat River
Oak Harbor
Cornet Bay

Port Townsend
Admiralty Inlet
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Sammamish
Lake Sammamish
Green River
Lake Washington

Duwamish River

Project Description

Repair/replace boat launch and
filled wetlands

excavation and fill in wetland
bank stabilization

Place 5 cy of fill for bridge
survey activity

wetland f£ill for subdivision
wetland f£ill for subdivision
Replace a fish-impassable culv
Restore fish passage to Reeder
gravel placement in river
culverted crossing

dredge,

construct pier, ramp,

replace boat launch, floats an
dredge 37K upland disposal
piling replacement

construct pier, install boatli
construct pier, install boatli
construct pier, install boatli
construct pier, install boatli
Replace stormwater outfall, re
I-405, SR 520 to SR 522

dredge up to 1350 cy of spille

Status NWP #

FAN

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FIP

FIP

FIP

FNW

FNW

FLP

FLP

FLP

FNW

FIP

FIP

18

13

14

39

39

27

27

27

14

08-23-05

08-19-05

08-22-05

08-09-05

08-08-05

08-10-05

08-25-05

08-24-05

08-01-05

08-04-05

08-09-05

08-04-05

08-15-05

08-08-05

08-10-05

08-04-05

08-16-05

08-16-05

08-08-05

08-08-05

08-23-05

08-04-05

08-11-05

Authority

404

404

404

404

404

404

404

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

404

404

10

10

10

404

404

404

10

Page:

Proj Mgr

KNAUB
KNAUB
SANDERS
KNAUB
KLUMP
KLUMP
KLUMP
KLUMP
KLUMP
KNAUB
SKADOWSKI
LIERA
WINKLER
WINKLER
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
SKADOWSKI
STENBERG

WINKLER



200500243

200500327

200500488

200500519

200500541

200500669

200500705

200500862

200500863

200500864

200500865

200500866

200500867

200500868

200500869

200500870

200500871

200500875

200500876

200500904

200500989

200300954

Applicant

SCALZO, ROSEMARY

GEDVILA, GABRIEL E AND DA

BURIEN, CITY OF

NJE TITLE HOLDING TRUST

SEATTLE, PORT OF
MISRA, PRADYUMNA
SHURGARD SELF STORAGE
FLIPPO, MARK
ETSEKSON, PAUL
ARMS, GREG
BOWDEN, KIM
SHENFIELD, LELAND (DR)
MALEK, JEFF

NELSON, ROBERT

CALLAN, MIKE AND LISA
HWANG, LEE

PERINCHIEF, DON

JOHNSON, STEVE

WATSON, ERIC

WA STATE DEPT. OF FISH &

WA ST DEPT. OF FISH & WIL

SILVERDALE, PORT OF

SEATTLE DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS
MONTHLY PERMIT DECISIONS -
Between 08/01/2005 and 08/31/2005

Waterway

Lake Washington
Lake Washington
South Creek

Lake Washington
Elliott Bay

Lake Washington
Sunset Creek

Lake Sammamish
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Sammamish
Lake Sammamish
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Washington
Lake Sammamish
Cedar River

Raging River

Dyes Inlet

FINAL STATUS REPORT

Project Description

repair pier, mooring piles, an

repair pier

Restore natural shoreline,

rec

repair pier and boat house

apron replacement and slope st

replace six piles

move creek to original channel

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

after

Place

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

the

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

fact

sandbags

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

watercraft inst

watercraft inst

boatllift insta

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

boatlift instal

to install fish

Remove recreational dams and r

dredging

Status NWP #

FNW

FNW

FIP

FNW

FNW

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FGP

FNW

FNW

FIP

18,33

27

Pl

P1

Pl

P1

Pl

P1

Pl

Pl

Pl

P1

Pl

Pl

27

08-24-05

08-31-05

08-25-05

08-24-05

08-11-05

08-31-05

08-08-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-22-05

08-24-05

08-24-05

08-01-05

Authority

10
10 404
10
404
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10

Page:

Proj Mgr

POWELL
POWELL
SKADOWSKI
POWELL
WINKLER
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
POWELL
PERRY
PERRY

UHRICH



200301111

200500371

200400964

200500726

200500844

200500853

200500710

200401361

200401386

200401431

200500712

200500313

200500513

200500772

200301316

200500817

200500288

200500312

200500343

200500357

200500362

200500395

200301249

Applicant

PORT ORCHARD MARINE CORPO
US NAVY (BANGOR)
USDI (BUREAU OF RECLAMATI
US ARMY (YAKIMA)

KITTITAS CONSERVATION DIS
USDI (BUREAU OF RECLAMATI
CEARLEY, GERALD

JACOBS, WILLIAM C
KRUEGER, LES

FLADSETH, L & J AND R & B
SQUAXIN ISLAND INDIAN NAT
JONES, JERALD L

DOUGLAS COUNTY P U D NO 1
USDI (BUREAU OF LAND MANA
PENINSULA, PORT OF

WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT
EAGLE LANDING RV RESORT C
RIVIERA COMMUNITY CLUB
PUYALLUP PUBLIC WORKS
FRIENDS OF THE HYLEBOS WE
WA ST DEPT OF FISH AND WI
WA ST DEPT OF FISH AND WI

KETCHAM, JANET W

Kitsap
Kittitas
Kittitas
Kittitas
Kittitas
Lewis
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Pacific
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce

San Juan

SEATTLE DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS

MONTHLY PERMIT DECISIONS

FINAL STATUS REPORT

Between 08/01/2005 and 08/31/2005

Waterway

Sinclair Inlet
Hood Canal
Yakima River
Columbia River
Wilson Creek
Cle Elum River
Cowlitz River
Hood Canal
Hood Canal
Hood Canal
Skookum Creek
Aeneas Creek
Lake Pateros
Palmer Lake
Willapa Bay

Willapa Bay

Pend Oreille River

Nisqually Reach

Silver Creek
Hylebos Creek
Tanwax Creek
Lake Kapowsin

Deer Harbor

Project Description

marina expansion and reconfigu
Dredging with barge over flow
install two boat ramps for por
Construct 1300-foot long bulkh
remove sediment, install LWD,
Install utility line for manom
Bank stabilization using ripra
install pier, ramp and two flo
install one new timber pile to
construction of joint use pier
Install two engineered jog jam
£ill in wetland

Remove and replace two existin
Fill 0.09 acres of wetland for
Dredge 145,000 cubic yards of
US 101 at Honeyman's Creek, cu
Install a 40 slip community do
Replace 8 existing piles.
Roadway fill in wetland.
wetland conversion to move a s
replace a boatramp

construct a boat ramp
pier, ramp,

float, piling

Status

FIP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FLP

FLP

FLP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FIP

FNW

FLP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FLP

NWP #

13

27,33

12

13,,

27

18

18

14

27

36

36

08-24-05

08-24-05

08-04-05

08-19-05

08-04-05

08-30-05

08-25-05

08-17-05

08-24-05

08-11-05

08-09-05

08-05-05

08-02-05

08-23-05

08-12-05

08-18-05

08-11-05

08-29-05

08-18-05

08-05-05

08-10-05

08-12-05

08-02-05

Authority

404

10

404

10

10

10

10

404

10

404

10

10

404

404

404

10

404

404

Page:

Proj Mgr

CRONIN
BROCK
BROCK

BROCK

ROMANO

ROMANO

ROMANO
ROMANO
KNAUB
KNAUB
KNAUB
CRONIN
MANNING

ERKEL

LIERA



200500770

200401163

200500058

200500359

200500811

200300482

200301269

200500377

200500606

200500714

200500841

200301358

200500846

200401485

200500448

200500561

200500573

200500681

200500691

200500706

200500731

200500734

200500804

Applicant

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON
LA CONNER ASSOCIATES LLC
WA ST DEPT OF FISH AND WI
WESTFORD, KEN

OLYMPIC PIPE LINE COMPANY
SNOHOMISH BASIN MITIGATIO
EVERETT, PORT OF
SNOHOMISH COUNTY PUBLIC W
ARLINGTON, CITY OF

WA ST DEPT OF FISH AND WI
MIELKE, DAVID

COLUMBIA LAND TRUST

TRI STATE STEELHEADERS

WA ST DEPT OF TRANSPORTAT
HERITAGE GROUP NORTHWEST,
GREASHAM, GEARY

NOOKSACK INDIAN TRIBE, NA
CONSTANT, YANCEY AND JOY
FABER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTI
WA ST DEPT OF FISH AND WI
WHATCOM COUNTY FLOOD CONT
LAUREL LANDSCAPING

WHATCOM CO PUBLIC WORKS/W

Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Skagit
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Spokane
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whatcom

Whatcom

SEATTLE DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS

MONTHLY PERMIT DECISIONS -

Between 08/01/2005 and 08/31/2005

Waterway

Friday Harbor
Swinomish Channel
Suiattle River
Burrows Bay
Colony Creek
Snoqualmie River
Possession Sound
French Creek
Stillaguamish River
Fortson Creek
Spokane River
Grays River

Mill Creek

Bone Creek

Deer Creek

Birch Bay

South Fork Nooksack
Silver Creek
Spring Creek
Canyon Creek

Saar Creek

Lake Whatcom

Canyon Creek

Project Description

Replacement of breakwater anch
Construct new docking faciliti
Remove fishway; install log wi
Install new private-use pier/r
Place matting/fill to cover ex
Construct and operate the Snoh
Construct pier & fill wetland
remove existing culvert, insta
Bank Stabilization

Fortson Pond Fish Passage Impr
Install bio-logs and root wads
Restore wetland function and s
Remove dam and regrade stream
SR 9, Nooksack Rd. to Cherry S
Wetland £ill

for access road.

Wetland fill for single-family

Plug ditches and grade adjacen

Wetland fill for house/shop.

Wetland fill for commercial/re

Install sandbags for temporary
Maintenance excavation of sedi
Restore lake bank; install ban

relocate boulders to construct

FINAL STATUS REPORT

Status NWP #

FNW

FLP

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

FNW

27

12

27

27

27

13

27

27

14

39

29

27

29

39

18

31

13

27

08-01-05

08-10-05

08-17-05

08-31-05

08-26-05

08-16-05

08-09-05

08-02-05

08-30-05

08-22-05

08-11-05

08-09-05

08-10-05

08-25-05

08-08-05

08-29-05

08-29-05

08-08-05

08-26-05

08-04-05

08-02-05

08-29-05

08-30-05

Authority

404

10

404

10

404

404

404

404

404

404

404

404

404

10

10

Page:

Proj Mgr

PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
MARTIN
PERRY
GLENN
GLENN
GLENN
ERKEL
MARTIN
ERKEL
KENNEDY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY
PERRY

PERRY



SEATTLE DISTRICT, CORPS OF ENGINEERS Page:
MONTHLY PERMIT DECISIONS - FINAL STATUS REPORT
Between 08/01/2005 and 08/31/2005

Ref # Applicant County Waterway Project Description Status NWP # Date Authority Proj Mgr

200500429 YAKIMA, COUNTY OF Yakima Yakima River Place fill in 0.03 of an acre FNW 18 08-15-05 404 SANDERS

STATUS CODE KEY : FNW - Nationwide Permit Issued

FGP - Regional General Permit Issued

FLP - Letter of Permission Issued

FIP - Individual Permit Issued

FAN - After- the- Fact Nationwide Permit Issued

FAG - After- the- Fact Regional General Permit Issued
FAL - After- the- Fact Letter of Permission Issued
FAI - After- the- Fact Individual Permit Issued



